U13F

Poule A

ESFC FALAISE

Match 1| Match 2

Match 3

Total

Buts +

Buts - Diff.

Class.

ASPTT CAEN 1

FC MOYAUX

CA LISIEUX

Poule C

ASPTT CAEN 2

Match 1| Match 2

Match 3

Total

Buts +

Buts - Diff.

Class.

MALADRERIE OS

ES CORMELLES

BAYEUX FC

V=4Pts N=2Pts

D=0Pt

Classements

Durée

1x12'

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Poule B

USC MEZIDON FB

Match 1

Match 2

Match 3

Total

Buts +

Buts -

Diff.

Class.

AF VIROIS

3 BOURGUEBUS SOLIERS

FC

FC ARGENTAN

Poule D

FCF CONDEEN

Match 1

Match 2

Match 3

Total

Buts +

Buts -

Diff.

Class.

AVANT GARDE CAEN

US GUERINIERE

SU DIVES CABOURG




Heure
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:15
11:15
11:15
11:15
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00

13:15
13:15
13:15
13:15
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30

14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:15
14:15
14:15
14:15
14:45
14:45
14:45
14:45
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:30

No

O 0O NGO VLA, WNPR

S S T e g
O D WNRO

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Terrain

A

OO w>» O w > OO wW>» OO0 ®@®>P>»POO®®>P»PONO®

>O ®P>»POO®POO®®»ONO WP

Al-A2
A3-A4
B1-B2
B3-B4
C1-C2
C3-C4
D1-D2
D3-D4
Al-A3
A2-A4
B1-B3
B2-B4
C1-C3
C2-C4
D1-D3
D2-D4

Al-A4
A2-A3
B1-B4
B2-B3
C1-c4
C2-C3
D1-D4
D2-D3

Classement 13 / 16
Classement 13 / 16
Classement 9 / 12
Classement 9 / 12
Classement5/ 8
Classement 5/ 8
Classement1/4
Classement 1/ 4
Classement 15 / 16
Classement 13 / 14
Classement 11 / 12
Classement 9/ 10
Classement 7/ 8
Classement 5/ 6
Classement 3 /4
Classement 1 /2

ESFC FALAISE

FC MOYAUX

USC MEZIDON FB
BOURGUSBUS SOLIERS FC
ASPTT CAEN 2

ES CORMELLES

FCF CONDEEN

US GUERINIERE

ESFC FALAISE

ASPTT CAEN 1

USC MEZIDON FB

AF VIROIS

ASPTT CAEN 2
MALADRERIE OS

FCF CONDEEN
AVANT-GARDE CAEN

P A

ESFC FALAISE

ASPTT CAEN 1

USC MEZIDON FB

AF VIROIS

ASPTT CAEN 2
MALADRERIE OS

FCF CONDEEN
AVANT-GARDE CAEN

ASPTT CAEN 1

CA LISIEUX

AF VIROIS

FC ARGENTAN
MALADRERIE OS
BAYEUX FC

AVANT GARDE CAEN
SU DIVES CABOURG
FC MOYAUX

CA LISIEUX
BOURGUEBUS SOLIERS FC
FC ARGENTAN

ES CORMELLES
BAYEUX FC

US GUERINIERE

SU DIVES CABOURG

S E

CA LISIEUX

FC MOYAUX

FC ARGENTAN
BOURGUEBUS SOLIERS FC
BAYEUX FC

ES CORMELLES

SU DIVES CABOURG

US GUERINIERE

4éme Poule A
4éme Poule C
3éme Poule A
3éme Poule C
2éme Poule A
2éme Poule C
ler Poule A
ler Poule C
Perdant 25
Vainqueur 25
Perdant 27
Vainqueur 27
Perdant 29
Vainqueur 29
Perdant 31
Vainqueur 31

*

En cas d'égalité, 3 tirs aux buts

4éme Poule B
4éme Poule D
3éme Poule B
3éme Poule D
2éme Poule B
2éme Poule D
ler Poule B
ler Poule D
Perdant 26
Vainqueur 26
Perdant 28
Vainqueur 28
Perdant 30
Vainqueur 30
Perdant 32
Vainqueur 32



